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Name

50m Butterfly
Owen

Oliver

Ethan
Nataniell

Ranveer

50m Butterfly
Isabel

Divshah

Lottie

Evelyn
Madison

50m Butterfly
Phoebe
Elaine

Amelia
Hayley
Megan

Surname

Male
Frost
O'Reggio

Fernando

Adhana

Female
Whetton
Fernado
Dunn

Gray
Baker-Stanley

Female
Bellenger
Caulfield
Roper
Baker
Buckanall

Gender

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Squad

Compete
Compete
WSC
Development

Club

Club
Development
Club
Development
Club

Compete
Masters
Club
Masters
Club

BUTTERFLY

Age

18
15

10

10

10

13

11

13

13

12

13

Event

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

Entry time

32.04
37.72

NT

NT

1:09.47
NT
1:05.50
NT
NT

55.03
40.93
55.57
NT
NT

Time

32.25
37
34.92
1.14.70

1.19.19

1.02.66
1.21.38
54.37
1.21.72
46.58

54.81
40.84

48.5
42.41
53.84

Place



BUTTERFLY

Points



