## **BUTTERFLY**

	Name	Surname	Gender	Squad	Age	Event	Entry time	Time	Place
Heat 1	50m Butterfly	Male							
	1 Owen	Frost	Male	Compete	18	50m Butterfly	32.04	32.25	1
	2 Oliver	O'Reggio	Male	Compete	15	50m Butterfly	37.72	37	2
	3 Ethan			WSC				34.92	
	4 Nataniell	Fernando	Male	Development	10	50m Butterfly	NT	1.14.70	3
	5								
	6 Ranveer	Adhana	Male	Club	10	50m Butterfly	NT	1.19.19	
Heat 2	50m Butterfly	Female							
	1 Isabel	Whetton	Female	Club	10	50m Butterfly	1:09.47	1.02.66	3
	2 Divshah	Fernado	Female	Development	13	50m Butterfly	NT	1.21.38	_
	3 Lottie	Dunn	Female	Club	11	50m Butterfly	1:05.50	54.37	2
	4 Evelyn	Gray	Female	Development	8	50m Butterfly	NT	1.21.72	
	5 Madison	Baker-Stanley	Female	Club	13	50m Butterfly	NT	46.58	1
	6	,				,			
Heat 3	50m Butterfly	Female							
	1 Phoebe	Bellenger	Female	Compete	13	50m Butterfly	55.03	54.81	3
	2 Elaine	Caulfield	Female	Masters		50m Butterfly	40.93	40.84	
	3 Amelia	Roper	Female	Club	12	50m Butterfly	55.57	48.5	1
	4 Hayley	Baker	Female	Masters		50m Butterfly	NT	42.41	_
	5 Megan	Buckanall	Female	Club	13	50m Butterfly	NT	53.84	2
	6								

## **BUTTERFLY**

Points